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Rt o Event & Activity Chart 2024-25
DATE DAY EVENT & ACTIVITY
15-06-2024 Saturday School Re-open
21-06-2024 Friday Intenational Yoga Day
01-07-2024 Monday Doctor’s day
08-07-2024 Monday Investiture Ceremony
20-07-2024 Saturday Guru Purnima
25-07-2024 Thursday Art & Craft Competition
26-07-2024 Wednesday Cargil Vijay Diwas
03-08-2024 Wednesday Plantation Day (Green Day) i
Rain Day
05-08-2024 Monday English& Hindi Reading Competition
15-08-2024 Thursday Independence day
17-08-2024 Saturday InterhouseRakhi Making
Best of Waste Rakhi Celebration
24-08-2024 Saturday Janmashtami Celebration
29-08-2024 Thursday Interhouse Sports Competition
(National Sports Day)
05-09-2024 Thursday Teacher’s Day
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EVENT & ACTIVITY
07-09-2024 Saturday ' Ganesh Chaturthi
08-09-2024 Sunday International Literacy Day

Interhouse Extempore

14-09-2024 | Saturday Hindi Diwas
20-09-2024 Friday Yashodharman Visit
02-10-2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti Celebration
08-10-2024 Tuesday NavratriCelebrtaion

25-10-2024 Think Room Day
26-10-2024 Saturday Diwali Celebration
| 01-11-2024 Friday M.P. Foundation Day
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14-11-2024 ‘ Thursday Childrens day
02-12-2024 Monday National Pollution Control Day

(Visit Industry)

03-12-2024 Tuesday Bhopal Gas Tragedy

16-12-2024 Debate Competition
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DATE DAY EVENT & ACTIVITY

24-12-24 Tuesday Annual Function
12-01-2025 Thursday National Youth Day
13-01-2025 Monday MakarSankranti Celebration
26-01-2025 Sunday Republic Day
01-02-2025 Saturday BasantPanchmi Celebration
07-02-2025 Friday Election Competition
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